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
perc tested and has other servic- 
es on the street. Drive by 11312  
Nitinat Road - follow West Saa- 
nich Rd to Hillgrove to Nitinat.

Fred Lerch 
Personal Real Estate  

Corporation
250-889-2528

Sutton Group West  
Coast Realty
250-479-3333

West Shore

POPULAR MILLS CREEK  
SINGLE FAMILY HOME

New MLS 364555 $519,000
- One Owner Home
- Quaint 3 Bed, 3 Bath
- Close to Galloping Goose,  
Thetis Lake
- Backs onto protected green  
space
- Close to shopping, schools,  
parks

Geoffrey McLean
Personal Real Estate  

Corporation
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

West Shore

BEAR MT. BEAUTY
OPEN SAT., MAY 21, 2-4

New MLS 364089        $749,900
Wonderful 2,500sqft home

3 beds, 3 bths close to Village
Gorgeous, be house Proud

Not to be missed
Brad MacLaren

Personal Real Estate  
Corporation
250-727-5448

Sotheby’s International  
Realty Canada
250-380-3933 ~

Sooke

1/2 ACRE, DUPLEX 
ZONED – SUBDIVIDABLE

PLUS HOME
New MLS 364755         $539,800
Located within walking distance  
to the Sooke Village Centre, this  
1/2 acre property is large  
enough to subdivide into 2 lots  
or a 3 lot Strata subdivision.  
Featuring a solid well kept 2-3  
BDR home with a 1 BDR suite  
downstairs, this property is also  
excellent if you are looking for a  
home with ample parking,  
building a workshop or building  
a vacation rental cottage in the  
back yard. Excellent investment  
or holding property. Drive by  
6456 Gollege Ave - follow  
Sooke Rd to Drennan or Char- 
ters to Gollege.

Fred Lerch 
Personal Real Estate  

Corporation
250-889-2528

Sutton Group West  
Coast Realty
250-479-3333

OCEANSIDE LIVING!!!
NEW MLS 361060        $259,300
Sun, surf and summer! THIS is  
the place you want to be before  
summer sets in. Quick drive to  
the surfing breakers, private  
yard for tanning days and sum- 
mer fun with friends and family.  
A great beach for beach comb- 
ing and lots of clean, fresh air!  
Great location, close to beach,  
store and community bus PLUS  
town core is just minutes away.  
This sweet, two bedroom coun- 
try cottage is waiting for you.  
Come for a visit, you’ll be glad  
you did. Priced to please  
$259,300.

Clayton Morris
250-686-9814

Pemberton Holmes  
Sooke

250-642-3240

Gulf Islands

 VERY PRIVATE 10 ACRE  
PARADISE!

New MLS 365156         $559,000
The existing 1,770 sqft, 3BR,  
2BA rancher could be down- 
sized to a cottage, to allow you  
to build on the upper ridge of  
the property. Features: magnifi- 
cent cedar barn, greenhouse &  
lovely fenced garden. 

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

BOOT COVE HOME
New MLS 362869         $349,000
Tucked away in Boot Cove is  
this corner lot property over- 
looking Boot Cove on Sunny  
Saturna Island. Two level home  
which is waiting for your updat- 
ing ideas. Beautiful fenced in  
property stretching to the shore.  
Great price!

Michael Vautour
250-818-3919

Dockside Realty Ltd.
250-539-2121

SPACE AND SUNSHINE
New MLS 364391         $307,000
Bright Spacious Living in this  
functional 2400sqft, 4BR, 3BA  
renovated home (2001) with  
open plan kitchen-living-dining  
rooms. Upstairs enjoy an over- 
sized master suite w/soaker tub.  
Easy care vinyl-siding. This  
home awaits its new owner!

Sherrie Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

HERITAGE HOME & OCEAN  
VIEW ACREAGE!

New MLS 364316         $307,000
Once operated successfully as a  
B&B, lovingly restored heritage  
4BR, 6BA home on 2.44 acres.  
Central location on Pender Is- 
land-walk to shopping, marina  
& beaches. Calling out to be a  
thriving B&B or “Backpackers  
Inn.” 

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

Gulf Islands

SOUTH WEST 
OCEAN VIEW HOME

New MLS 364352         $649,000
Beautiful family home; 180-de- 
gree ocean view on 1.84 acres.  
4BR, 2BA, open plan kitchen &  
dining, with a games-room and  
family-room in the walkout  
basement. This acreage is most- 
ly flat & sunny with a double  
garage.

Tanja Lonergan
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

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